ELECTRIC
HOT PLATES 31-3/8” DEPTH
IHPA-6-36-E
MODEL NUMBERS
IHPA-2-12-E
IHPA-4-24-E
IHPA-6-36-E
IHPA-8-48-E

IHPA-10-60-E
36.6 18.3 18.3 208 3 51 51
36.6 18.3 18.3 240 3 44 44
36.6 18.3 18.3 480* 3 22 22
MODEL
WIDTH
INCHES
(MM)
ROUND
ELEMENTS
ELECTRICAL
OUTPUT
SHIP WEIGHT
(KG) LBS DIMENSIONS CRATED
DIMENSIONS
IHPA-2-12-E 12” (305) 2 4 KW (37) 80
12”W X 31-3/8”D X 10-3/4”H
(305 X 797 X 273 MM)
14½”W X 35”D X 12”H
(368 X 889 X 324 MM)
IHPA-4-24-E 24” (610) 4 8 KW (64) 140
24”W X 31-3/8”D X 10-3/4”H
(610 X 797 X 273 MM)
26½”W X 35”D X 12”H
(673 X 689 X 324 MM)
IHPA-6-36-E 36” (914) 6 12 KW (95) 210
36”W X 31-3/8”D X 10-3/4”H
(914 X 797 X 273 MM)
38½”W X 35”D X 12”H
(978 X 889 X 324 MM)
IHPA-8-48-E 48” (1219) 8 16 KW (123) 270
48”W X 31-3/8”D X 10-3/4”H
(1219 X 797 X 273 MM)
50½”W X 35”D X 12”H
(1283 X 889 X 324 MM)
IHPA-10-60-E 60” (1524) 10 20 KW (147) 325
60”W X 31-3/8”D X 10-3/4”H
(1524 X 797 X 273 MM)
62½”W X 35”D X 12”H
(1588 X 889 X 324 MM)